NSFP COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE 1
\\ Tasmanian
Oak products
From 100% certified and sustainably
harvested Regrowth forests.
COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE
Dressed All Round (DAR) Hardwood
Woodsmith Engineered Flooring

assured of a beautiful and natural product that has been
sourced using the highest environmental standards.
NSFP COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE 6
Abelwood Tasmanian
Oak Dressed All Round
(DAR) Hardwood
Abelwood Tasmanian Oak Dressed All Round is available in a range
of popular sizes, making it the perfect option for your next project.
19mm DAR12mm DAR 42mm DAR32mm DAR
Visit us
online
for more
information
NSFP COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE 7
Product code Size Profile 3D render
SE: TODARSE030012 30 x 12mm
SE: TODARSE042012 40 x 12mm
SE: TODARSE065012 65 x 12mm
SE: TODARSE090012 90 x 12mm
SE: TODARSE110012 110 x 12mm
SE: TODARSE135012 135 x 12mm
30mm
12mm
40mm
12mm
65mm
12mm
90mm
12mm
110mm
12mm
135mm
12mm
12mm Tasmanian Oak Hardwood
SE = Select Grade
NSFP COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE 8
Product code Size Profile 3D render
SE: TODARSE042019 42 x 19mm
SE: TODARSE065019 65 x 19mm
SE: TODARSE090019 90 x 19mm
SE: TODARSE110019 110 x 19mm
SE: TODARSE135019 135x19mm
SE: TODARSE160019 160x19mm
SE: TODARSE185019 185x19mm
SE: TODARSE210019 210x19mm
SE: TODARSE235019 235 x 19mm
SE: TODARSE285019 285 x 19mm
19mm Tasmanian Oak Hardwood
SE = Select Grade
42mm
19mm
65mm
19mm
90mm
19mm
110mm
19mm
135mm
19mm
160mm
19mm
185mm
19mm
210mm
19mm
235mm
19mm
285mm
19mm
NSFP COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE 9
Product code Size Profile 3D render
SE: TODARSE032032 32 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE042032 42 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE065032 65 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE090032 90 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE110032 110 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE135032 135 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE160032 160 x 32mm
SE: TODARSE185032 185 x 32mm
32mm Tasmanian Oak Hardwood
SE = Select Grade
32mm
32mm
42mm
32mm
65mm
32mm
90mm
32mm
110mm
32mm
135mm
32mm
160mm
32mm
185mm
32mm
NSFP COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE 10
Product code Size Profile 3D render
SE: TODARSE042042 42 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE065042 65 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE090042 90 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE110042 110 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE135042 135 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE160042 160 x 42mm
SE: TODARSE185042 185 x 42mm
42mm Tasmanian Oak Hardwood
SE = Select Grade
42mm
42mm

19mm
NSFP COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE 15
Abelwood
Tasmanian Oak
Door Jamb Sets
Abelwood Tasmanian Oak Door Jamb Sets are available in a range
of popular sizes allowing them to suit most openings, making them
the perfect option for door jamb componentry. All Door Jamb Sets
are produced from standard and better grade timber.
Visit us
online
for more
information
NSFP COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE 16
Product code Specifications
TODJSETSSB110019/2.11/.826 110x19x2110 .826 heads
TODJSETSSB110019/2.11/.926 110x19x2110 .926 heads
TODJSETSSB110019/2.11/1.0 110x19x2110 1.0 heads
Product code Specifications
TODJSETSSB110019/2.41/.826 110x19x2410 .826 heads
TODJSETSSB110019/2.41/.926 110x19x2410 .926 heads
TODJSETSSB110019/2.41/1.0 110x19x2410 1.0 heads
Abelwood Tasmanian Oak Door Jambs feature trenched heads for easy install and are
available in the following sizes to suit 820mm, 920mm, and disabled access doors.
110x19, 2100 Height
110x19, 2400 Height

Ascent features a soft curve 80mm in width with no recess
and offers a natural and organic design that undulates in a
soft rhythmic pattern.
Ascent creates a sense of calmness and tranquility that
suits soft, modern interiors.
Ascent
Alcove’s off-centered recess creates an alternating vertical
pattern of lengths 15mm wide and 45mm wide divided by a
10mm shadow line.
Alcove creates a striking pattern and features a strong
shadow line that is bold and sophisticated and suits a
modern style seeking to make a statement.
Alcove
80mm x 19mm
Product code Size
TOALCLPR080019/0.9 80 x 19mm, Length 0.9m
TOALCLPR080019/1.2 80 x 19mm, Length 1.2m
TOALCLPR080019/1.5 80 x 19mm, Length 1.5m
TOALCLPR080019/1.8 80 x 19mm, Length 1.8m
TOALCLPR080019/2.1 80 x 19mm, Length 2.1m
TOALCLPR080019/2.4 80 x 19mm, Length 2.4m
TOALCLPR080019/2.7 80 x 19mm, Length 2.7m
TOALCLPR080019/3.0 80 x 19mm, Length 3m
Product code Size
TOASCLPR080019/0.9 80 x 19mm, Length 0.9m
TOASCLPR080019/1.2 80 x 19mm, Length 1.2m
TOASCLPR080019/1.5 80 x 19mm, Length 1.5m
TOASCLPR080019/1.8 80 x 19mm, Length 1.8m
TOASCLPR080019/2.1 80 x 19mm, Length 2.1m
TOASCLPR080019/2.4 80 x 19mm, Length 2.4m
TOASCLPR080019/2.7 80 x 19mm, Length 2.7m
TOASCLPR080019/3.0 80 x 19mm, Length 3m
NSFP COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE 39
Niche offers a symmetrical pattern of lengths 30mm wide
divided by a recess of 10mm.
Niche creates a traditional pattern suiting classic styles that
are timeless and elegant.
Niche
80mm x 19mm
Apex features an acute angle 80mm in width with no recess
and offers a strong, geometrical design yet remains subtle
and understated.
Apex creates a sense of visual continuity across large spaces
suiting modern interiors.
Apex
80mm x 19mm
Product code Size
TOAPELPR080019/0.9 80 x 19mm, Length 0.9m
TOAPELPR080019/1.2 80 x 19mm, Length 1.2m
TOAPELPR080019/1.5 80 x 19mm, Length 1.5m
TOAPELPR080019/1.8 80 x 19mm, Length 1.8m
TOAPELPR080019/2.1 80 x 19mm, Length 2.1m
TOAPELPR080019/2.4 80 x 19mm, Length 2.4m
TOAPELPR080019/2.7 80 x 19mm, Length 2.7m
TOAPELPR080019/3.0 80 x 19mm, Length 3m
Product code Size
TONICLPR080019/0.9 80 x 19mm, Length 0.9m
TONICLPR080019/1.2 80 x 19mm, Length 1.2m
TONICLPR080019/1.5 80 x 19mm, Length 1.5m
TONICLPR080019/1.8 80 x 19mm, Length 1.8m
TONICLPR080019/2.1 80 x 19mm, Length 2.1m
TONICLPR080019/2.4 80 x 19mm, Length 2.4m
TONICLPR080019/2.7 80 x 19mm, Length 2.7m
TONICLPR080019/3.0 80 x 19mm, Length 3m
NSFP COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE 4040   |   ABELWOOD COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE
Hand crafted
Tasmanian Oak Engineered Flooring